
Last Name First Name Prefix Title Agency Address City State Zip Phone Email Type Accept Invitation to Serve
Baker Dean Dr. Associate Professor GCSU-Nursing CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061 C:478-747-7244 dean.baker@gcsu.edu Faculty

Barkin Anita Dr. District Deputy Director/DND North Central Health District
201 Second St., Suite 
841 Macon GA 31201

O: 478-751-6045
C: 478-972-6955 anita.barkin@dph.ga.gov Community Yes

Blalock Tracey Ms. VP Nursing Navicent Health
777 Hemlock St-MSC 
19 Macon GA 31201 O:478-633-1412 blalock.tracey@navicenthealth.org Employer Yes

Daniel Lorraine Mrs. DON Navicent Baldwin 821 N. Cobb St. Milledgeville GA 31061
O: 478-454-3704 
C: 706-473-6382 daniel.lorraine@NavicentHealth.org Employer

Bondal Flor Dr. Associate Professor GCSU-Nursing CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061 478-501-2999 flor.culpabondal@gcsu.edu Faculty

Coke Sallie Dr.
Associate Professor-
International Coordinator GCSU-Nursing CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061 478-445-3914 sallie.coke@gcsu.edu Faculty

Houston Martin Shellisa Ms. Chief Nursing Officer Houston Health Care 1601 Watson Blvd. Warner Robins GA 31093 Employer

Denzik Bridget Dr. Chief Nursing Officer
Coliseum Medical 
Center/Coliseium Northside 350 Hospital Dr. Macon GA 31217

O: 478-765-4567 
C: 843-478-6912 bridget.denzik@hcahealthcare.com  Employer Yes

Douglas Pam Ms. CNO Putnam General Hospital 706-923-2003 pdouglas@putnamgeneral.com  Employer Yes

Fathi Tracy Mrs.
Administrative Assistant to the 
Director GCSU-Nursing CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061 478-445-5122 tracy.fathi@gcsu.edu  Administrative Assistant

Fulcher Michelle Ms. 
Director of Nursing and 
Stabilization Services

River Edge Behavioral Health 
Center 3575 Fulton Mill Road Macon GA 31206 O: 478-803-8602 mfulcher@river-edge.org  Community Yes

Greene Debbie Dr.
Assistant Director-
Undergraduate Programs GCSU-Nursing CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061 O: 478-445-5152 debbie.greene@gcsu.edu  Faculty

Harrison Ann Ms. Director of Nursing Wills Memorial Hospital 120 Gordon St. Washington GA 30673 annharrison@willsmemorialhospital.com   Community

Hicks Valerie Ms. District Coordinator

Adolescent Health & Youth 
Development (AHYD) North 
Central Health District

201 Second St., Suite 
1100 Macon GA 31201 O: 478-751-4009 vhhicks@dhr.state.ga.us Community Yes

Lim Boewadt Emily Ms. COHS Development Officer CBX 064 Milledgeville GA 31061 478-445-5137 emily.lim.boewadt@gcsu.edu  friends of nursing
Lintz Angela Ms. Director, Ortho Spine Coliseum Northside Hospital 400 Charter Blvd. Macon GA 31210 O: 478.757.6464 Angela.Lintz@hcahealthcare.com  Employer Yes

MacMillan Debby Dr.
Assistant Director-Graduate 
Programs GCSU-Nursing

433 Cherry St. Thomas 
Jefferson Bldg. Macon GA 31206 478-752-1041 debby.macmillan@gcsu.edu  Faculty

McLeod Katherine Mrs. CEO First Choice Prmary Care 770 Walnut St Macon GA 31201 kmcleod@FirstChoicePrimaryCare.org Community

Murphy Evelyn Ms. COO Upson Regional Medical Center 801 W Gordon St Thomaston GA 30286 evelyn.murphy@urmc.org   Community Yes
Noviello Sheri Dr. Dean, COHS GCSU CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061
Raatz JoAnne Mrs. Skills Lab Coordinator GCSU-Nursing CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061 478-445-2511 joanne.raatz@gcsu.edu  Faculty Yes

Roberts Sterling Dr. 
Director, Simulation and 
Translational Research Center GCSU-Nursing CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061 478-451-9130 sterling.roberts@gcsu.edu Faculty

Russell Amy Ms. RN Residency Coordinator Houston Health Care 1601 Watson Blvd. Warner Robins GA 31093 O:  478-542-7818 arussell@hhc.org  Employer

Shaw-Brown Luann Ms. 
River Edge Behavioral Health 
Center 3575 Fulton Mill Road Macon GA 31206 LShaw-Brown@river-edge.org  Community Yes

Stephens Lesley Mrs. Clinical Nurse Educator Navicent Health 777 Hemlock St Macon GA 31201 O: 478-633-1011 stephens.lesley@navicenthealth.org  Employer Yes
Williams Rhonda Director Daybreak Ministry 174 Walnut St Macon GA 

Winn Sheryl Dr.
Associate Professor/DNP 
Coordinator/SP Coordinator GCSU-Nursing CBX 063 Milledgeville GA 31061 478-397-1739 sheryl.winn@gcsu.edu  Faculty

Wright Cheryl Ms. Director of Nursing
Washington County Regional 
Medical Center

PO Box 636                
610 Sparta Rd. Sandersville GA 31082 cwright@wcrmc.com  Community Yes

Georgia College 
School of Nursing

Advisory Board Members
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